Surnames(s), First Name

Description

Tay, Jeremiah

Tay, John

Taylor,

Taylor,

Taylor, Azariah, Stephen
Taylor, Edward, Rev.
Taylor, Elizabeth
Taylor, Job

Taylor

Taylor, Joseph
Taylor, Richard
Taylor, William

Taylor, various
Taylor, various
Temple, Col.
Temple, Thomas
Tennant, Azel
Tennant, Caleb
Tennant, Daniel
Tennant, various
Tennant, various
Tennant, various
Tennant, various
Terrell John
Terrell, various
Terrell, various

Terrett, Captain William
Terry, Thomas

Terry, various
Thatcher,

Thatcher, Thomas, Rev.
Thomas,

Thomas,

Thomas, Alice

Thomas, Gilbert
Thomas, John

Thomas, various
Thomas, various
Thomas, various

Partial Letter

Suffolk Court Records

Letter from Fitz John Winthvo/p

Suffolk Court Records /

Deed :

Extracts from Diary of Rev. Edward Taylor
Suffolk Court Records

Stonington Memorial 1776

Groton Land Records

Groton Tax List 1783

Boston Town Records

John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal
Probate Court Records

Grants and Deeds

Land Records

Butler Genealogical Notes

Misc. Notes

Letter from Thomas Prence to John Winthrop
Suffolk Court Records

Letter from Belle Gaylord to Mrs. Butler
Misc. Notes

Misc. Notes

Letters Regarding Tennant Genealogy
Tennant Genealogy

Record of family- Belle Gaylord

Butler Genealogical Notes

New London County Court Records
Newspaper Articles

Notes found in Woodbury book

Donated by Fran K. Morrison

Eugene Cole Zubrinsky

Rhode Island Colonial Records

Newspaper Article

Letter from Lucinthia Hutchinson to sister
Court Records

Letter from John Winthrop to Capt. Winthrop
Letter from Edward Hopkins to John Winthrop
Suffolk Court Records

John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal

Letter from Obadiah Bruen to John Winthrop
Connecticut Colonial Records

Misc. Notes

Newspaper Article

Property of The Indian and Colonial Research Center

P.O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
2

Page

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56-57
58

59
60-61
62-68
69-70
71
72-73
74-75
76-77
78-79
80-87
88-89
90
91-95
96

97

97 A

97B-L

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106
107-108
109-111
112



