Surnames(s), First Name	<u>Description</u>	Page
Tay, Jeremiah	Partial Letter	45
Tay, John	Suffolk Court Records	46
Taylor,	Letter from Fitz John Winthrop	47
Taylor,	Suffolk Court Records	48
Taylor, Azariah, Stephen	Deed	49
Taylor, Edward, Rev.	Extracts from Diary of Rev. Edward Taylor	50
Taylor, Elizabeth	Suffolk Court Records	51
Taylor, Job	Stonington Memorial 1776	52
Taylor	Groton Land Records	53
Taylor, Joseph	Groton Tax List 1783	54
Taylor, Richard	Boston Town Records	55
Taylor, William	John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal	56-57
•	Probate Court Records	58
	Grants and Deeds	59
	Land Records	60-61
Taylor, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	62-68
Taylor, various	Misc. Notes	69-70
Temple, Col.	Letter from Thomas Prence to John Winthrop	71
Temple, Thomas	Suffolk Court Records	72-73
Tennant, Azel	Letter from Belle Gaylord to Mrs. Butler	74-75
Tennant, Caleb	Misc. Notes	76-77
Tennant, Daniel	Misc. Notes	78-79
Tennant, various	Letters Regarding Tennant Genealogy	80-87
Tennant, various	Tennant Genealogy	88-89
Tennant, various	Record of family- Belle Gaylord	90
Tennant, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	91-95
Terrell John	New London County Court Records	. 96
Terrell, various	Newspaper Articles	97
Terrell, various	Notes found in Woodbury book	97 A
	Donated by Fran K. Morrison	
Terrett, Captain William	Eugene Cole Zubrinsky	97B-L
Terry, Thomas	Rhode Island Colonial Records	98
Terry, various	Newspaper Article	99
Thatcher,	Letter from Lucinthia Hutchinson to sister	100
Thatcher, Thomas, Rev.	Court Records	101
Thomas,	Letter from John Winthrop to Capt. Winthrop	102
Thomas,	Letter from Edward Hopkins to John Winthrop	103
Thomas, Alice	Suffolk Court Records	104
Thomas, Gilbert	John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal	105
Thomas, John	Letter from Obadiah Bruen to John Winthrop	106
Thomas, various	Connecticut Colonial Records	107-108
Thomas, various	Misc. Notes	109-111
Thomas, various	Newspaper Article	112

Property of The Indian and Colonial Research Center P.O. Box 525 Old Mystic, CT 06372